Bluetooth LED Strip Light Specifications
LSFDS Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 05/02/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067

BLE
[Bluetooth Mesh]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LSFDS-TWC345-BLE
Available Models1
	□ LSFDS-TWC345-BLE
Tunable
White
Continuous
Dimming 5-Year
Warranty120–277 VAC
Voltage
120–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
Wiring Diagram
Applications
Easily replace traditional T5 and T8 fluorescent strip fixtures
for many applications including garages, shops, warehouses,
and other work or storage areas.
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 and UL 8750
•	 IoT security verified Gold (UL MCV 1376)
•	 DLC 5.1 Standard listed
Warranty
•	 Five (5) year
Dimensional Drawing
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model LSFDS-TWC345-BLE
Lumens (max) 5,940 lm
Power Consumption 45 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 415 mA
277 VAC 180 mA
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Efficacy Up to 132 lm/W